

**BID TABULATION
CITY OF EAST BETHEL
2010 Improvement Projects**

Bids opened 11:00 a.m., Tuesday, August 10, 2010.
There were 4 bids received, as shown herein.

Schedule "A" - Base Bid - Bataan Street Seal Coat (S.A.P. 203-110-002)				Rum River Contracting		North Valley, Inc.		Northwest Asphalt		Hardrives		
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	2356.505	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT	4,536	GALLON	\$3.63	\$16,465.88	\$3.74	\$16,964.64	\$4.50	\$20,412.00	\$4.50	\$20,412.00
2	2356.507	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (FA-2) - TRAP ROCK	185	TON	\$38.11	\$7,050.35	\$39.25	\$7,261.25	\$75.00	\$13,875.00	\$76.30	\$14,115.50
Total Schedule "A" - Base Bid - Bataan Street Seal Coat (S.A.P. 203-110-002)						\$23,516.03	\$24,225.89	\$34,287.00	\$34,527.50			

Schedule "B" - Base Bid - 5th Street Overlay and Booster West Parking Lot				Rum River Contracting		North Valley, Inc.		Northwest Asphalt		Hardrives		
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	2104.501	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	149	LIN FT	\$3.00	\$447.00	\$4.12	\$613.88	\$4.00	\$596.00	\$4.30	\$640.70
2	2104.501	REMOVE SEWER PIPE (STORM)	27	LIN FT	\$5.00	\$135.00	\$15.45	\$417.15	\$10.00	\$270.00	\$16.10	\$434.70
3	2104.505	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	541	SQ YD	\$2.00	\$1,082.00	\$2.06	\$1,114.46	\$2.00	\$1,082.00	\$2.15	\$1,163.15
4	2104.509	REMOVE MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN	3	EACH	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$206.00	\$618.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$215.00	\$645.00
5	2104.513	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	272	LIN FT	\$3.00	\$816.00	\$2.25	\$612.00	\$3.00	\$816.00	\$3.25	\$884.00
6	2105.501	COMMON EXCAVATION	1,280	CU YD	\$3.95	\$5,056.00	\$9.83	\$12,582.40	\$6.00	\$7,680.00	\$10.30	\$13,184.00
7	2105.525	TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)	1,012	CU YD	\$10.00	\$10,120.00	\$9.27	\$9,381.24	\$14.50	\$14,674.00	\$9.70	\$9,816.40
8	2105.607	HAUL & STOCKPILE EXCESS MATERIAL (EV)	405	CU YD	\$6.75	\$2,733.75	\$4.12	\$1,668.60	\$20.00	\$8,100.00	\$4.30	\$1,741.50
9	2211.501	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	767	TON	\$7.50	\$5,752.50	\$14.50	\$11,121.50	\$13.75	\$10,546.25	\$17.80	\$13,652.60
10	2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (1.5")	68.0	SQ YD	\$5.80	\$394.40	\$6.85	\$465.80	\$15.00	\$1,020.00	\$10.10	\$686.80
11	2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (2")	500.3	SQ YD	\$4.00	\$2,001.20	\$8.00	\$4,002.40	\$9.00	\$4,502.70	\$4.35	\$2,176.31
12	2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (3")	131.5	SQ YD	\$10.25	\$1,347.88	\$6.85	\$900.78	\$20.00	\$2,630.00	\$15.50	\$2,038.25
13	2350.501	TYPE MV 3 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B)	2,102	TON	\$51.75	\$108,778.50	\$54.00	\$113,508.00	\$52.80	\$110,985.60	\$59.60	\$125,279.20
14	2350.502	TYPE MV 3 NON WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B)	358	TON	\$53.60	\$19,188.80	\$55.40	\$19,833.20	\$55.65	\$19,922.70	\$61.20	\$21,909.60
15	2350.505	TYPE MV 3 BITUMINOUS MIXTURE FOR PATCHING	104	TON	\$60.00	\$6,240.00	\$85.00	\$8,840.00	\$110.00	\$11,440.00	\$103.00	\$10,712.00
16	2357.502	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	142	GALLON	\$3.00	\$426.00	\$3.00	\$426.00	\$5.00	\$710.00	\$4.50	\$639.00
17	2501.515	27" RC PIPE APRON	1	EACH	\$570.00	\$570.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$665.00	\$665.00	\$626.00	\$626.00
18	2501.602	TRASH GUARD FOR 27" PIPE APRON	1	EACH	\$466.00	\$466.00	\$642.50	\$642.50	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$671.00	\$671.00
19	2503.511	4" PVC PIPE SEWER, SCHEDULE 80	150	LIN FT	\$12.20	\$1,830.00	\$6.90	\$1,035.00	\$14.18	\$2,127.00	\$7.25	\$1,087.50
20	2503.541	15" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006, CL V	27	LIN FT	\$23.00	\$621.00	\$27.93	\$754.11	\$32.48	\$876.96	\$29.20	\$788.40
21	2503.541	24" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006, CL III	153	LIN FT	\$31.00	\$4,743.00	\$37.35	\$5,714.55	\$37.13	\$5,680.89	\$39.00	\$5,967.00
22	2503.541	27" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006, CL III	39	LIN FT	\$39.00	\$1,521.00	\$45.70	\$1,782.30	\$47.46	\$1,850.94	\$47.70	\$1,860.30
23	2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER	1	EACH	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,060.00	\$2,060.00	\$630.00	\$630.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00
24	2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN 48 - 4020	6	EACH	\$980.00	\$5,880.00	\$1,221.50	\$7,329.00	\$1,555.00	\$9,330.00	\$1,280.00	\$7,680.00
25	2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL	1	EACH	\$659.00	\$659.00	\$670.00	\$670.00	\$1,163.00	\$1,163.00	\$699.00	\$699.00
26	2506.516	CASTING ASSEMBLY	4	EACH	\$435.00	\$1,740.00	\$575.00	\$2,300.00	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	\$599.00	\$2,396.00
27	2506.522	ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING	9	EACH	\$353.00	\$3,177.00	\$445.00	\$4,005.00	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,550.00	\$13,950.00
28	2511.501	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	8.7	CU YD	\$60.00	\$522.00	\$87.55	\$761.69	\$80.00	\$696.00	\$91.40	\$795.18

**BID TABULATION
CITY OF EAST BETHEL
2010 Improvement Projects**

29	2511.515	GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE IV	20	SQ YD	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$2.63	\$52.60	\$2.50	\$50.00	\$2.75	\$55.00
30	2531.501	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B612	685	LIN FT	\$10.80	\$7,398.00	\$13.13	\$8,994.05	\$12.30	\$8,425.50	\$13.70	\$9,384.50
31	2531.507	4" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	8.0	SQ YD	\$54.00	\$432.00	\$65.00	\$520.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$64.50	\$516.00
32	2535.501	BITUMINOUS CURB (MODIFIED)	400	LIN FT	\$2.25	\$900.00	\$3.85	\$1,540.00	\$7.50	\$3,000.00	\$8.30	\$3,320.00
33	2573.502	SILT FENCE, TYPE MACHINE SLICED	375	LIN FT	\$1.80	\$675.00	\$1.91	\$716.25	\$3.00	\$1,125.00	\$3.25	\$1,218.75
34	2573.530	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	4	EACH	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$96.80	\$387.20
35	2573.602	TEMPORARY ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EACH	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$515.00	\$515.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$703.00	\$703.00
36	2575.523	EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3	625	SQ YD	\$1.20	\$750.00	\$1.70	\$1,062.50	\$2.00	\$1,250.00	\$2.05	\$1,281.25
37	2575.605	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	0.75	ACRE	\$1,650.00	\$1,237.50	\$5,280.00	\$3,960.00	\$5,200.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,230.00	\$2,422.50
38	2582.502	4" SOLID LINE WHITE - EPOXY	1,933	LIN FT	\$1.38	\$2,667.54	\$1.42	\$2,744.86	\$1.38	\$2,667.54	\$3.45	\$6,668.85
Total Schedule "B" - Base Bid - 5th Street Overlay and Booster West Parking Lot						\$201,678.07		\$235,064.82		\$250,703.08		\$270,230.64

Schedule "C" - Base Bid - Mobilization and Traffic Control				Rum River Contracting		North Valley, Inc.		Northwest Asphalt		Hardrives		
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$7,890.00	\$7,890.00
2	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LUMP SUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,190.00	\$4,190.00
Total Schedule "C" - Base Bid - Mobilization and Traffic Control						\$15,000.00	\$9,750.00	\$26,500.00		\$12,080.00		

Total Bid - Schedules "A", "B" and "C" - Base Bid \$240,194.10 \$269,040.71 \$311,490.08 \$316,838.14

Schedule "A" - Alternate Bid No. 1 - Bataan Street Seal Coat (S.A.P. 203-110-002)				Rum River Contracting		North Valley, Inc.		Northwest Asphalt		Hardrives		
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
1	2356.505	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT	4,536	GALLON	\$3.63	\$16,465.68	\$3.74	\$16,964.64	\$4.50	\$20,412.00	\$4.50	\$20,412.00
2	2356.507	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (FA-2) - TRAP ROCK	185	TON	\$38.11	\$7,050.35	\$39.25	\$7,261.25	\$75.00	\$13,875.00	\$76.30	\$14,115.50
Total Schedule "A" - Alternate Bid No. 1 - Bataan Street Seal Coat (S.A.P. 203-110-002)						\$23,516.03	\$24,225.89	\$34,287.00		\$34,527.50		

Schedule "B" - Alternate Bid No. 1 - 5th Street Overlay and Booster West Parking Lot				Rum River Contracting		North Valley, Inc.		Northwest Asphalt		Hardrives		
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
1	2104.501	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	149	LIN FT	\$3.00	\$447.00	\$4.12	\$613.88	\$4.00	\$596.00	\$4.30	\$640.70
2	2104.501	REMOVE SEWER PIPE (STORM)	134	LIN FT	\$5.00	\$670.00	\$15.45	\$2,070.30	\$7.00	\$938.00	\$16.10	\$2,157.40
3	2104.505	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	783	SQ YD	\$2.00	\$1,566.00	\$2.06	\$1,612.98	\$2.00	\$1,566.00	\$2.15	\$1,683.45
4	2104.509	REMOVE MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN	9	EACH	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$206.00	\$1,854.00	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$215.00	\$1,935.00
5	2104.513	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	455	LIN FT	\$2.00	\$910.00	\$2.25	\$1,023.75	\$3.00	\$1,365.00	\$3.25	\$1,478.75
6	2105.501	COMMON EXCAVATION	1,280	CU YD	\$3.95	\$5,056.00	\$9.83	\$12,582.40	\$6.00	\$7,680.00	\$10.30	\$13,184.00
7	2105.525	TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)	1,012	CU YD	\$10.00	\$10,120.00	\$9.27	\$9,381.24	\$14.50	\$14,674.00	\$9.70	\$9,816.40
8	2105.607	HAUL & STOCKPILE EXCESS MATERIAL (EV)	405	CU YD	\$6.75	\$2,733.75	\$4.12	\$1,668.60	\$20.00	\$8,100.00	\$4.30	\$1,741.50
9	2211.501	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	828	TON	\$7.50	\$6,210.00	\$14.50	\$12,006.00	\$13.75	\$11,385.00	\$17.70	\$14,655.60
10	2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (1.5")	68.0	SQ YD	\$5.80	\$394.40	\$6.85	\$465.80	\$15.00	\$1,020.00	\$10.10	\$686.80

**BID TABULATION
CITY OF EAST BETHEL
2010 Improvement Projects**

11	2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (2")	500.3	SQ YD	\$4.00	\$2,001.20	\$8.00	\$4,002.40	\$9.00	\$4,502.70	\$4.35	\$2,176.31
12	2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (3")	131.5	SQ YD	\$10.25	\$1,347.88	\$6.85	\$900.78	\$20.00	\$2,630.00	\$15.50	\$2,038.25
13	2350.501	TYPE MV 3 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B)	2,102	TON	\$51.75	\$108,778.50	\$54.00	\$113,508.00	\$52.80	\$110,985.60	\$59.60	\$125,279.20
14	2350.502	TYPE MV 3 NON WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (B)	358	TON	\$53.60	\$19,188.80	\$55.40	\$19,833.20	\$55.65	\$19,922.70	\$61.20	\$21,909.60
15	2350.505	TYPE MV 3 BITUMINOUS MIXTURE FOR PATCHING	135	TON	\$60.00	\$8,100.00	\$85.00	\$11,475.00	\$110.00	\$14,850.00	\$103.00	\$13,905.00
16	2357.502	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	142	GALLON	\$3.00	\$426.00	\$3.00	\$426.00	\$3.00	\$426.00	\$4.50	\$639.00
17	2501.515	27" RC PIPE APRON	1	EACH	\$570.00	\$570.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$665.00	\$665.00	\$626.00	\$626.00
18	2501.602	TRASH GUARD FOR 27" PIPE APRON	1	EACH	\$446.00	\$446.00	\$642.50	\$642.50	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$671.00	\$671.00
19	2503.511	4" PVC PIPE SEWER, SCHEDULE 80	150	LIN FT	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$6.93	\$1,039.50	\$13.30	\$1,995.00	\$7.25	\$1,087.50
20	2503.541	15" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006, CL V	27	LIN FT	\$23.00	\$621.00	\$27.94	\$754.38	\$32.48	\$876.96	\$29.20	\$788.40
21	2503.541	18" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006, CL III	110	LIN FT	\$25.00	\$2,750.00	\$31.85	\$3,503.50	\$32.95	\$3,624.50	\$33.20	\$3,652.00
22	2503.541	24" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006, CL III	153	LIN FT	\$31.00	\$4,743.00	\$37.35	\$5,714.55	\$37.13	\$5,680.89	\$39.00	\$5,967.00
23	2503.541	27" RC PIPE SEWER DESIGN 3006, CL III	39	LIN FT	\$39.00	\$1,521.00	\$44.54	\$1,737.06	\$47.46	\$1,850.94	\$46.50	\$1,813.50
24	2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER	3	EACH	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$695.25	\$2,085.75	\$630.00	\$1,890.00	\$726.00	\$2,178.00
25	2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN 48 - 4020	10	EACH	\$1,049.00	\$10,490.00	\$1,221.58	\$12,215.80	\$1,555.00	\$15,550.00	\$1,280.00	\$12,800.00
26	2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN SPECIAL	3	EACH	\$919.00	\$2,757.00	\$670.00	\$2,010.00	\$1,163.00	\$3,489.00	\$699.00	\$2,097.00
27	2506.516	CASTING ASSEMBLY	4	EACH	\$435.00	\$1,740.00	\$574.25	\$2,297.00	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	\$599.00	\$2,396.00
28	2506.522	ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING	9	EACH	\$353.00	\$3,177.00	\$445.00	\$4,005.00	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,550.00	\$13,950.00
29	2511.501	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	8.7	CU YD	\$60.00	\$522.00	\$87.55	\$761.69	\$80.00	\$696.00	\$91.40	\$795.18
30	2511.515	GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE IV	20	SQ YD	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$2.63	\$52.60	\$2.50	\$50.00	\$2.75	\$55.00
31	2531.501	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B612	685	LIN FT	\$10.80	\$7,398.00	\$13.13	\$8,994.05	\$12.30	\$8,425.50	\$13.70	\$9,384.50
32	2531.507	4" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	8.0	SQ YD	\$54.00	\$432.00	\$65.00	\$520.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$64.50	\$516.00
33	2535.501	BITUMINOUS CURB (MODIFIED)	400	LIN FT	\$2.25	\$900.00	\$3.85	\$1,540.00	\$7.50	\$3,000.00	\$8.30	\$3,320.00
34	2573.502	SILT FENCE, TYPE MACHINE SLICED	375	LIN FT	\$1.80	\$675.00	\$1.91	\$716.25	\$3.00	\$1,125.00	\$3.25	\$1,218.75
35	2573.530	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	4	EACH	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$96.80	\$387.20
36	2573.602	TEMPORARY ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EACH	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$703.00	\$703.00
37	2575.523	EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3	625	SQ YD	\$1.20	\$750.00	\$1.70	\$1,062.50	\$2.00	\$1,250.00	\$2.05	\$1,281.25
38	2575.605	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	0.75	ACRE	\$1,650.00	\$1,237.50	\$5,280.00	\$3,960.00	\$5,200.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,230.00	\$2,422.50
39	2582.502	4" SOLID LINE WHITE - EPOXY	1,933	LIN FT	\$1.38	\$2,667.54	\$1.42	\$2,744.86	\$1.38	\$2,667.54	\$3.45	\$6,668.85
Total Schedule "B" - Alternate Bid No. 1 - 5th Street Overlay and Booster West Parking Lot						\$214,666.57		\$252,156.32		\$271,767.33		\$288,705.59

Schedule "C" - Alternate Bid No. 1 - Mobilization and Traffic Control				Rum River Contracting		North Valley, Inc.		Northwest Asphalt		Hardrives		
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$7,890.00	\$7,890.00
2	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LUMP SUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,190.00	\$4,190.00
Schedule "C" - Alternate Bid No. 1 - Mobilization and Traffic Control					\$15,000.00		\$11,750.00		\$26,500.00		\$12,080.00	
Total Bid - Schedules "A", "B" and "C" - Alternate Bid No. 1					\$253,182.80		\$288,132.21		\$332,554.33		\$335,313.09	

**BID TABULATION
CITY OF EAST BETHEL
2010 Improvement Projects**

Alternate Bid No. 2				<i>Rum River Contracting</i>		<i>North Valley, Inc.</i>		<i>Northwest Asphalt</i>		<i>Hardrives</i>		
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	2355.502	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR FOG SEAL	2,184	GALLON	\$2.00	\$4,368.00	\$2.06	\$4,499.04	\$3.75	\$8,190.00	\$3.75	\$8,190.00
Total Bid - Alternate Bid No. 2						\$4,368.00	\$4,499.04	\$8,190.00	\$8,190.00			

Alternate Bid No. 3				<i>Rum River Contracting</i>		<i>North Valley, Inc.</i>		<i>Northwest Asphalt</i>		<i>Hardrives</i>		
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	2356.507	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (FA-2) - GRANITE	185	TON	\$29.73	\$5,500.05	\$30.62	\$5,664.70	\$60.00	\$11,100.00	\$60.20	\$11,137.00
Total Bid - Alternate Bid No. 3						\$5,500.05	\$5,664.70	\$11,100.00	\$11,137.00			

Alternate Bid No. 4				<i>Rum River Contracting</i>		<i>North Valley, Inc.</i>		<i>Northwest Asphalt</i>		<i>Hardrives</i>		
ITEM NO.	SPEC.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	2105.501	COMMON EXCAVATION	1,260	CU YD	\$6.75	\$8,505.00	\$6.10	\$7,686.00	\$6.00	\$7,560.00	\$6.35	\$8,001.00
2	2105.525	TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)	400	CU YD	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$9.27	\$3,708.00	\$14.50	\$5,800.00	\$9.70	\$3,880.00
3	2575.605	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	0.50	ACRE	\$1,850.00	\$925.00	\$5,280.00	\$2,640.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,230.00	\$1,615.00
Total Bid - Alternate Bid No. 4						\$13,430.00	\$14,034.00	\$15,960.00	\$13,496.00			

SUMMARY OF BIDDING:

	<i>Rum River Contracting</i>	<i>North Valley, Inc.</i>	<i>Northwest Asphalt</i>	<i>Hardrives</i>
Total Bid - Base Bid	\$240,194.10	\$269,040.71	\$311,490.08	\$316,838.14
Total Bid - Alternate Bid No. 1	\$253,182.60	\$288,132.21	\$332,554.33	\$335,313.09
Total Bid - Alternate Bid No. 2	\$4,368.00	\$4,499.04	\$8,190.00	\$8,190.00
Total Bid - Alternate Bid No. 3	\$5,500.05	\$5,664.70	\$11,100.00	\$11,137.00
Total Bid - Alternate Bid No. 4	\$13,430.00	\$14,034.00	\$15,960.00	\$13,496.00

Calculation Correction